
Achizitie beton C12/15-0/16-S2;C16/20-0/16-S2 ;C 18/22.5-0/16-S2 ,pt.UATO Alesd

I.D.: 43258211

Data publicarii	21.06.19	Coduri CPV	44114100-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 921,00 RON - 921,00 RON

Descriere: Beton C12/15-0/16-S2 0.3 mc x 215 lei/mc = 64.5 lei Beton C16/20-0/16-S2 0.25 mc x 218 lei/mc = 54.5 Beton C 18/22.5-0/16-S2 3 mc x 244 lei/mc = 732 lei Transport beton 10 km x 7 lei/km = 70 lei
